
SKATING EVENTS & COMPETITIONS  

 

SEPTEMBER  
Tuesday September 2nd   -NO Skating  

Wednesday September 3rd   -4:00-5:30pm Competitive session only  

Wednesday September 3
rd

   -7:30pm  Carnival meeting  Brian Orser 

Thursday September 4th   -Regular Skating begins  

September 19
th

-21
st
     -Isabelle Henderson Competition – Paris  

Monday September 22
nd

    -PA Training – 5:10-7:20pm  Rotary  

Friday September 26
th

   -Spaghetti Dinner – carnival Fundraiser -5:00-7:00pm Legion 

Monday September 29th   -PreCanSkate & CanSkate begins  

 

OCTOBER  
Wednesday October 1

st
  -7:30pm  Carnival Meeting – Brian Orser 

Saturday October 4
th

    -I will be away – Brett will be filling in for me  

Saturday October 11
th

    - NO SKATING  

Monday October 13
th

    - NO SKATING  

October 16th – 19th    - Octoberfest Competition - Barrie  

October 24th – 26
th

    - Skokie Skate Competition - Huntsville  

Monday October 27
th

    - PreCanSkate & CanSkate Halloween Dress Up  

Wednesday October 29th   - PreCanSkate & CanSkate Halloween Dress Up  

October 30
th

-November 2
nd

                -Sectionals - Georgetown 

 

NOVEMBER  

Wed. November 5
th

   -7:30pm Carnival Meeting-Brian Orser 

Thursday November 6
th

  -REVISED Schedule – Ice only 4:00-6:45pm 

Saturday November 8
th

   -NO SKATING  

Thursday November 13
th

               -High Test day  -  Orillia 

Saturday November 15
th

   - NO SKATING   

Monday November 17
th

    -CanSkate – Bring a Friend Day  

Wednesday November 19
th

   -CanSkate – Bring a Friend Day  

Saturday November 22
nd

    -Little Stars begins   

Saturday November 29
th

   -Special Olympics Competition - Brampton  

 

DECEMBER  
Wed. December 3

rd
    -7:30pm  carnival Meeting – Brian Orser 

Monday December 15
th

   - Santa Skate - Rotary Place  

Tuesday December 16
th

   - High Test Day - Barrie  

Tuesday December 16
th

  -REVISED Schedule – Ice only 4:00-6:45pm 

Wednesday December 17th   - Santa Skate – Brian Orser  
December 18th- January 2

nd
    - NO SKATING 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JANUARY   
Saturday January 3

rd
     -Skating Resumes - REVISED Schedule – Ice 8:00-12:35pm  

Wednesday January 7
th

    -7:30pm  Carnival Meeting – Brian Orser 

Saturday January 10
th

    - NO SKATING  

Saturday January 24th   - NO SKATING  

Thursday January 29
th

   -Intermediate Test day – PrePrelim-Jr.Silver tests 

January 29
th

-February 1
st
  -Special Olympics Winter Games – North Bay 

 

FEBRUARY  

Wednesday February 4
th

  -7:30pm  Carnival Meeting – Brian Orser 

February 6th-8
th

    -Winter Whirl – Bracebridge  

February 6th-8
th

    - StarSkate Championships - Milton  

Saturday February 7
th

     -NO Skating 

Monday February 16
th

    - NO Skating  

February 26th-March 2
nd

   -Make it a Date to Skate – North Bay 

  

MARCH   
Tuesday March 3

th
    - High & Low Test Day - Orillia  

Wednesday March 4
th

    -7:30pm  Carnival Meeting – Brian Orser 

Tuesday March 10
th

    -High Test day – Barrie 

Saturday March 14
th 

   - Revised Schedule – Ice only 8:00-12:05pm  

March 14th-15
th

    - All Ontario Championships - Brampton  

Thursday March 19
th

    - NO SKATING  

Saturday March 21
th

    - REVISED SCHEDULE – ice only 8:00am-12:05pm  

Friday March 27
th

    -Dress Rehearsal 

Saturday March 28
th

   -Carnival – 2 shows – 2:00pm & 7:00pm 

March 29
th

 -April 6
th

    -NO Skating  

 

APRIL  
Tuesday April 7

th
    - First day of spring Skating  

April 17th - 19
th

    - Thornhill Fun Competition - Thornhill  

April 24th -27
th

    - Scarboro Skate Competition - Scarborough  

 

MAY  
Sunday May 3rd    -Annual General Meeting of the Orillia FSC  

Saturday May 9
th

    - COS Ice Show  

Thursday May 14
th

    - High & Low Spring Test Day - Orillia  
May 16th – 18

th
    - Spring Festival competition - Buffalo, New York 

 

 

JULY 

July 6
th

-July 30
th

    -4 week summer school 

 

 

AUGUST 

August 4
th

-12
th

   -2 weeks extra summer 



 

 


